
DAY DATE TIME
Wednesday 24-Sep
Thursday 25-Sep 7:00 - 8:45 Full
Friday 26-Sep
Saturday 27-Sep
Sunday 28-Sep
Monday 29-Sep 5:30-7:00 Full/Vocal

Tuesday 30-Sep 6:30-8:45

Christopher, Alyce, Dakota, Elle, Sophie, Bea, Mary, 
Nora, Olivia, Kaiya, Lydia, Sam, Hallee, Turtle, 
Arianna, Raiin, Ash

Wednesday 1-Oct

Thursday 2-Oct 7:00- 8:45
Elle, Jilli, Fiona, Eliisa, Vivienne, Lila, Arabella, Emily, 
Harper, Alyce, Dakota, Juli, 

Friday 3-Oct 4:00-6:00 Elle, Grayson, Rebecca, Bea, Grace, Ash, Juli **CANCELLED**
Saturday 4-Oct
Sunday 5-Oct
Monday 6-Oct HOMECOMING CORONATION

Tuesday 7-Oct 6:30-8:45

Elle, Ash, Sophie, Bea, Cooper, Grace, (Sea 

Anemones= full cast: full cast does NOT need 

to be at rehearsal this evening)

Wednesday 8-Oct 3:15 - 4:45 Full/Vocal
Thursday 9-Oct FULL
Friday 10-Oct HOMECOMING FOOTBALL GAME
Saturday 11-Oct
Sunday 12-Oct

Monday 13-Oct 6:30-8:45
Elle, Winnie, Grace, Ash, Juli, Sophie, Cooper, Raiin, 
Rylie, (Izzy), (Jilli)

Tuesday 14-Oct 6:30-8:45 FULL ***PARENT MEETING 6:30***
Wednesday 15-Oct 3:15 - 4:45 Full/Vocal
Thursday 16-Oct MEA
Friday 17-Oct MEA
Saturday 18-Oct
Sunday 19-Oct
Monday 20-Oct FULL
Tuesday 21-Oct 3:15 - 4:45 Full/Vocal
Wednesday 22-Oct

Thursday 23-Oct 6:30-8:45

Elle, Winnie, Jilli, Trio Fish, Ash, Julie, Cowboy 

Fish, Grayson, Sophie, Rebecca, Cooper, Raiin, 
Rylie, Izzy, Hip Hop Fish

Trio - Arabella Aurora Emily Haper 
Lila;  Cowboy - Chelsea, Eliisa, 
Fiona, Lydia Vivienne;  Hip Hop - 
Arianna, Audrey, Esmeralda, Hallee, 
Sophia

Friday 24-Oct 6:30-8:45 FULL



DAY DATE TIME
Saturday 25-Oct
Sunday 26-Oct
Monday 27-Oct 6:30-8:45 FULL
Tuesday 28-Oct 6:30-8:45 FULL
Wednesday 29-Oct
Thursday 30-Oct 6:30-9:00 FULL
Friday 31-Oct HALLOWEEN
Saturday 1-Nov
Sunday 2-Nov
Monday 3-Nov 6:30-9:00 FULL
Tuesday 4-Nov 6:30-9:00 FULL
Wednesday 5-Nov
Thursday 6-Nov 6:30-?? FULL
Friday 7-Nov 6:30-?? FULL
Saturday 8-Nov
Sunday 9-Nov
Monday 10-Nov 6:30-?? FULL
Tuesday 11-Nov 6:30-?? FULL
Wednesday 12-Nov
Thursday 13-Nov 6:30-?? FULL
Friday 14-Nov Performance 7:00p
Saturday 15-Nov Performance 7:00p
Sunday 16-Nov Performance 4:00p


